Ribblesdale CC

SuCCESs

2020/21 Annual Print Competition - Creative - Judged Tuesday 20th of April 2021

Route 66

en Preparation

The Dance Collector
Forest Dancer

Hair Mist

Dahlia

Lilies

Eve and the Apple

A Call to Arms

it was only wee on the seat
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Michael Whittaker
Steve Proctor
Steve Proctor
Steve Proctor
Gary Williamson
Bob Smith

Paul MacNeall
Gary Williamson
Bob Smith

Gary Williamson

Page 1/1

10011989
10012178
10011919
10012179
10012220
10011415
10011508
10012212
10011414
10012213

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
HC
Silver

18
18
20
17
19
16
16
16
15
15
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