## suCCESs

## UK Club Photography Competition Entry System

## Ribblesdale CC

## 2020/21 Annual Print Competition - Creative - Judged Tuesday 20th of April 2021

1	Route 66	Michael Whittaker	10011989	Bronze	18	0	0
2	en Preparation	Steve Proctor	10012178	Bronze	18	0	0
3	The Dance Collector	Steve Proctor	10011919	Gold	20	0	0
4	Forest Dancer	Steve Proctor	10012179	HC	17	0	0
5	Hair Mist	Gary Williamson	10012220	Silver	19	0	0
6	Dahlia	Bob Smith	10011415		16	0	0
7	Lilies	Paul MacNeall	10011508		16	0	0
8	Eve and the Apple	Gary Williamson	10012212		16	0	0
9	A Call to Arms	Bob Smith	10011414		15	0	0
10	it was only wee on the seat	Gary Williamson	10012213		15	0	0